
2014年四川省成都市青白江区招聘中小学教师岗位表
	序号
	单位
	学段
	学 科 教 师 需 求 分 布

	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	体育
	美术
	计算机
	音乐舞蹈
	通用技术
	小计

	1
	大弯中学
	高中
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	6

	2
	川化中学 
	高中
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	
	
	初中
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1

	3
	青白江中学
	高中
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	2

	4
	城厢中学
	高中
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	2
	　
	4

	5
	红旗中学
	初中
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	6
	外国语小学 
	小学
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	　
	合计
	　
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2
	2
	2
	16



1

